NOM PRENOM EXAMEN(66.67%) MCC
ALLAOUI KHADIDJA 8 11,5
BEKKI AMANE 8 14
BELLAL LINDA 14,5 13,5
BEMMOUSSAT NIHEL MERYEM 9,5 14,5
BEN MANSOUR SARRA 15,75 14
BENALI TENFIR BOCHRA 6,5 13,5
BENAMEUR NARIMENE 9 14,5
BENKAHLA MERIEM abs abs
BOUSSEKINE NOUR EL HOUDA 15,25 13,5
HAMEK BENAOUDA 3 11,5
LOUGLAIB SOUMIA 4 14
MANSOUR HALIMA 8 12
SAIM MERIEM 10,75 13,5
SALHI AMIRA 3 13
SMAHI ROFEIDA 13,25 13,5
TALHI KARIMA 9,5 12
TOU FAIZA 7 12,5

DEPARTEMEN EBM-2018

MATIERE
COEFFICIENT
CREDIT

POIDS MCC (¥
POIDS D'EXAN

BM911

3
5
33,33
66,67



